
Schmiden International 2020
am 7.03 2020 in Schmiden

D ABZUG D ABZUG D ABZUG D ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

PL Team Seil Ball Keulen Band Summe

1. RUSSIA (1) (1) (3) (2) 145,500

74,900

37,700

32,900

2. BELARUS (3) (2) (2) (1) 141,400

72,450

68,950

3. GERMANY 1 (2) (3) (1) (4) 138,700

56,800

52,100

29,800

4. HUNGARY (5) (4) (4) (3) 130,600

69,500

31,050

30,050

5. FRANCE (4) (7) (5) (5) 129,150

68,450

32,150

28,550

40,200 36,700 32,800

Wertung Wertung Wertung

E E EE

Wertung

35,800

10,500 7,750 -0,05

18,200

10,200 7,400

17,600

7,250

20,100 19,750 16,850

7,900 12,000 7,800 -0,05 9,60012,200

Nina Olifirenko

20,100

8,50011,600

7,050

Mariia Borisova

16,950 15,950

10,350 6,750 -0,15 8,900

Mariia Markevich

38,300 37,350 32,95032,800

10,100 7,050 6,900

20,550 18,950 15,800

8,150 11,600 7,350 8,90012,400

Varvara Hlazko
17,150

17,750 18,400 17,150

7,850 10,900 7,500 9,7009,900

Kseniya Piatrova
7,4508,900 6,750

15,650

35,500 39,300 30,20033,700

9,800 7,350

19,400 20,250

7,800 12,200 8,05011,600

Darja Varfolomeev
17,150

19,050 16,500

11,400 7,650 9,600

5,500

Anna Shenenko
6,9008,900 7,650

16,550

16,100 13,700

6,700 8,2009,400

Melanie Dargel

34,800 35,850 31,75028,200

8,000 6,300 7,350

18,650 18,800 17,750

7,550 11,500 7,300 10,40011,100

Evelin Viktoria Kocsis
14,300

17,050 14,000

10,500 6,550 7,900

Blanka Krasznay
6,100

7,700

16,150

7,5508,600

Eva Blanka Gyulai
6,200

13,900

32,400 35,600 28,95032,200

9,300 7,950 6,350

17,100 18,750 15,350

6,200 -0,10 10,600 8,150 9,00011,000

Lily Ramonatxo
17,250

15,300 16,850

6,500 10,500 6,3508,800

6,600

Janene Carilien

8,000

13,600

7,000

Anhoa Dot Espinosa
6,950

14,950
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6. KOREA (6) (8) (7) (6) 118,300

60,600

57,700

7. ESTONIA (8) (5) (8) (7) 117,450

30,450

29,350

28,900

28,750

8. GERMANY 2 (7) (6) (6) (8) 116,850

44,500

44,400

27,950

9. SLOVENIA (9) (9) (9) (9) 88,950

46,300

42,650

31,900 30,950 27,30028,150

8,000 6,350 5,750

17,050 15,550 13,650

6,950 9,700 5,850 7,90010,100

Jiwon Jung
14,350

14,850 15,400 13,650

5,500 -0,35 9,200 6,200 7,0009,700

Heejae Choi
6,6507,900 5,900

13,800

33,100 30,500 26,40027,450

5,350

16,900 13,550

7,200 8,2009,700

Alissia Sepa

16,200

6,8009,400

Darja Fetissova
5,550

Anzelika Prisjaznjuk
8,300 5,250 -0,40

13,150

8,200

14,600

8,900 5,800 -0,10

Polina Sektalova
6,100

14,300

15,900 12,850

9,700 6,200 7,300

32,600 32,350 24,30027,600

8,300 6,550 5,250

17,100 12,550

6,800 7,30010,300

Isabelle Werner
14,850

15,500 16,150

7,600 9,300 6,8507,900

5,350

Malvina Chakyr
6,400 6,350

12,750

-0,50

16,200 11,750

9,600 6,600 6,900

Niki Gocheva

22,050 22,800 21,85022,250

6,600 4,600 -0,05 5,350 -0,30

11,100 12,100 11,950

4,500 6,900 5,200 6,9006,600

Katarina Muraus
11,150

10,950 10,700 9,900

4,350 6,600 4,100 5,9006,600

Nusa Krajnc
4,0006,000 5,100

11,100
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